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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

Inspection and exit interview conducted by R. Whiteley  with facility representative.

274150950180008 Insp_id

RWHITELEY

ROBERT WHITELEY, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   5048
01-OCT-2015

01-OCT-2015
SENT EMAIL TO OWNER
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United States Department of Agriculture
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Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

3997

30-SEP-15

3997 73-A-1964 001 30-SEP-15CATHERINE REXWINKLE

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000085

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000030

000115 Total
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